Form 4 20
Rule 4 34 - CVL The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company's S 9 5/ 99
Affairs -

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For official use

To the Registrar of Companies D:I:I

Company Number
| 07211952 |

Name of Company

Insert full name of

A & N Refinishers Limited
company

Insert full names
and addresses I Jeremy Nicholas Bleazard

of XL Business Solutions Limited
Premier House, Bradford Road
Cleckheaten,
BD19 37T

Insert date the liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the company's affarrs
as at 12 July 2011

Signed Date 13/07/2011

Presenter's name, // For Official Use
address and

reference V
(if any)

Liquidation section| Post room

BRI

16/07/2011
COMPANIES HOUSE

SATURDAY




Statement of affairs

(a) Insert name and address
of registered office of the
company

{b) Insert date

Name of Company Company number

A & N Refinishers Limited 07211952

Statement as to the affars of (a) A & N Refinishers Limited , ¢/o XL Business Solutions,
Premier House, Bradford Read, Cleckheaton, BD19 3TT
on the (b) 12 July 2011, the date that the company entered Liqguidation

Statement of Truth

| believe that the facts stated in this statement of affars are a full, true and complete
statement of the affars of the above named company as at (b) 12 July 2011 the date that the
company entered Liquidation

Full name
Signed % éf ﬁ _

m——"

Dated i z\‘-—| ‘ w




A'& N Reftnishers Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 12 July 2011

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge.
Assets subject to floating charge

Uncharged assets:
Book Debts 47,000 00

11,000 00

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

S:gnature(/{;{//é" Date \'2-_\*'1\ YW

11,000 00




AJ& N Refinishers Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 12 July 2011

A1 - Summary of Liabllities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 11,000 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 11,000 G0
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
11,000 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Based on floating charge assets of Nil
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 11,000 OO0
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 11,000 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets avatlable to unsecured creditors 11,000 00
Unsecured non-preferential clams (exciuding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 51,839 04
Directors 2,500 00
Inland Revenue 8,175 11
Customs & Excise 21,694 64
84,208 79
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfalt in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (73,208 79)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards credrtors (73,208 79)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Sharcholders 1 00
100
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (73,209 79)

Signature K/ f “/Zx Date i2-l"\(u
[ ‘________../ A




80 60 LLOZ AINF Z4

0102 49A DS SdI

L jo0 | abed

amnyeubig

61'80Z'v8 Buyejo] seuyuz pi
00 001 MNP 74/ ‘PIBISNBA 'UMOISIDPI} | 'PROY MON 61 ‘SHCH OUOISI|iY sa2iateg Aunoags epues 1050
08 0/£ YMI ENQ H1seauog ‘Ze/ x0g Od J03:(Q 59125 00S2
11216 rSL LNJ xesappi ‘pleyul 'peoy paeg Z wun 1310 00WD
GE 9€5'1 4NZ LQH ‘PIRYSIBPPAH ‘| B5LID SiiD ‘UONIIZ STuy,  Jw Sy P W2 T, 0L.1o
000 AHO 9L4M " mpuowdsy ‘aoeid 192y 89 queg DaSH LOHO
G/ 698'62 JS¥ ZLNG ‘Buiyuopn ‘peoy uoibunleg ‘abpug uoiBuiiing SWOJSNT) 9 SNUOADY WH Q0HD
00 OOD.N PloaEAA .>m_mc_._.. .®>_._O \C._mun_.tj.ﬁ. A gmc_ﬂ.._m@ N3V 0090
L€ 6812 QH9 LON ‘weybunioN ‘€zt xog Od uo-3 0030
gl 8FL') NME SIND ‘AlJsque) ‘gz xog Od pled jertswwod HasH T1)ele!
0L 6+0'vE 8IS 21S7 "spes’] ‘peoy IEydNYMM Jeued 0022
L0 9.€ UZZ pldl Moyns oy rewnols 'peoy weypasN ‘o0, o2 Od PIT UoINGIASIg Cay,cIg g °7o
v0 ¥8Y'L MYL §6N9O ‘Aapaqued ‘09 ealy udwAcd ssauisng seo) Ysiug o00an
08ZL. Kapop ‘peoy aymunig ‘sbeies dnoso eLODIA lojAed wepy LOYD
0L 651 AA9 LLOA ‘ud)ey “yied SS8UISNG %I0A 'SUU3D JBM BYL P11 jwiodenby 00vD
3 ssalppy aweN Aoy

sioypaln Auedwon - g

PajWI) SISYSIULOY N B
P37 suopnjog ssauisng X




